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Title
Ordering Property Owners to Replace Substandard/Defective Sidewalks. (1st, 2nd, 7th, 13th & 19th ADs)
Body
PREAMBLE

To provide safe pedestrian travel throughout the City, new areas of sidewalk are installed and also existing
sections of sidewalk in need of repair are removed and replaced.

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the property owners of the property hereinafter described be
hereby ordered to install sidewalk or parts thereof, hereinafter described, in full compliance with the
requirements of the City Ordinance governing such construction.  Firm arrangements for such construction
shall be made by the date specified on the Sidewalk Notice, and that if arrangements are not made by the
aforesaid date, the City of Madison, will cause such sidewalk to be installed and charge the cost hereof to the
property in front of which the walk is laid, and such cost, unless previously paid, will be collected as a special
tax against the property in front of which the walks are installed.

The respective parcels of property in front of which the said walks are to be repaired are described as follows,
or the premises know as:

Parcel No., Address
0708-351-0815-5, 42 Chequamegon Bay (Ald. District #1)
0709-131-0832-4, 13 N Ingersoll Street (Ald. District #2)
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0608-122-0807-8, 7002 East Pass (Ald. District #7)
0709-223-3805-3, 2023 Jefferson Street (Ald. District #13)
0708-243-0620-7, 306 S Yellowstone (Ald. District #19)
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